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COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus
TRAM

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM -1 CL
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750
650
560
662
661
700
651
610
655
561
660
751
755
702
753
611
562
613
612
616
654
707
703
752
614
754
563
615
567
704
652
658
656
565
659
657
566
756
705
706

CHECA CARRERA, CARLOS
CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER
RIERA BALART, JORDI
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
VILA BOIX, ORIOL

LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO
GARRIGA GIL, JORDI

RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI
COLL PORTA, SERGI

PONS CASANELLAS, FRANCESC XAVIER

PLA SANCHO, HECTOR
BONET LANA, XAVIER

BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP
BOET SERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL
AUROUX ALBERICH, LLUIS

ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS

CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS
FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL
FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT

PRAT COSTA, RAMON

PALAU SEGURA, JOSEP R.
PUIG CAMPA, JORDI
CESPEDES PINTANEL, ENRIC
CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS
PONS CASALS, JOSE ORIOL
PANELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA
FERRER CASADO, JOSEP
VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL
PONT SANCHEZ , JOSE MARIA
CABA ARNELLA, PERE

BORRAS BORONAT, FRANCESC
SANTAMARIA GARCIA, ESTEBAN
COMA SALVANS, RICARD
FONOLL TORRENS, JOAN
PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP
VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI
PANELLA MILA, FRANCESC
FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, XAVI
ROCA SOLANES, JOAN

MARCA
MONTESA
MONTESA
BULTACO
Montesa
MONTESA
SIN MARCA
PUCH

™
HUSQVARNA
SIN MARCA
MONTESA
GAS GAS
KTM
MONTESA
HUSQVARNA
™
HUSQVARNA
RIEJU

RIEJU

™
BULTACO

HUSQVARNA
GAS GAS
SUZUKI
MONTESA
BULTACO
RIEJU
OSSA

KTM
MONTESA
FANTIC
MONTESA
BULTACO
MONTESA
SIN MARCA
MONTESA
MONTESA
KTM
MONTESA

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

EVO

TT 84
TT 77
TT 84
TT 84
TT 90
TT 84
TT 80
TT 84
TT 77
TT 84
EVO

EVO

TT 90
EVO

TT 80
TT 77
TT 80
TT 80
TT 80
TT 84
TT 90
TT 90
EVO

TT 80
EVO

TT 77
TT 80
TT 77
TT 90
TT 84
TT 84
TT 84
TT 77
TT 84
TT 84
TT 77
EVO

TT 90
TT 90
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03:49'27
03:55'98
03:58'26
03:59'52
04:00'08
04:00'35
04:04'82
04:09'05
04:09'83
04:13'34
04:13'39
04:14'17
04:16'67
04:17'20
04:17'30
04:19'52
04:19'80
04:19'97
04:21'44
04:27'04
04:28'21
04:28'77
04:3021
04:36'68
04:38'14
04:44'73
04:45'58
04:46'52
04:48'22
04:52'27
04:53'78
04:57'09
04:58'58
04:59'02
05:01'07
05:04'36
05:16'42
05:16'46
05:27'46
07:37'26
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(LASSIC TT 2021

DIF.

00:06'71
00:08'99
00:10'25
00:10'81
00:11'08
00:15'55
00:19'78
00:20'56
00:24'07
00:24'12
00:24'90
00:27'40
00:27'93
00:28'03
00:30'25
00:30'53
00:30'70
00:32'17
00:37'77
00:38'94
00:39'50
00:40'94
00:47'41
00:48'87
00:55'46
00:56'31
00:57'25
00:58'95
01:03'00
01:04'51
01:07'82
01:09'31
01:09'75
01:11'80
01:15'09
01:27'15
01:27'19
01:38'19
03:47'99
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COPA CATALANA D' ENDURET I CLASSIC TT
ENDURET & CLASSIC TT A BLANCAFORT

M.A.C. Reus
TRAM

Clasificacion SCRATCH TRAM -2 CL
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41

750
753
755
660
662
661
752
700
655
704
701
659
751
652
651
702
703
562
707
610
656
611
706
756
650
614
566
613
616
560
612
561
654
615
657
705
658
754
565
567
563

CHECA CARRERA, CARLOS
BOET SERRA, MIGUEL ANGEL
BONET LANA, XAVIER

PONS CASANELLAS, FRANCESC XAVIER

RIERA BALART, JORDI
SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM
CESPEDES PINTANEL, ENRIC
VILA BOIX, ORIOL

RIBES CASTELLS, JERONI
PONT SANCHEZ , JOSE MARIA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD
FONOLL TORRENS, JOAN

PLA SANCHO, HECTOR

CABA ARNELLA, PERE

LABORIA MARTI, ATAULFO
BRUCH AMBROS, JOSEP

PUIG CAMPA, JORDI

ESTEVE FONTANALS, CARLOS BLAS
PALAU SEGURA, JOSEP R.
GARRIGA GIL, JORDI
SANTAMARIA GARCIA, ESTEBAN
AUROUX ALBERICH, LLUIS
ROCA SOLANES, JOAN
PANELLA MILA, FRANCESC
CHIA TRILLES, ISIDRE
CARRILLO COMAS, GENIS
VALLMITJANA VILARO, JULI
CUADROS CLARIA, GENIS
FIGULS CANAL, ALBERT
CASTEY SOLER, XAVIER

FONT OLIVERAS, MIQUEL

COLL PORTA, SERGI

PRAT COSTA, RAMON

FERRER CASADO, JOSEP
PEREZ NOTARIO, JOSEP
FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, XAVI
BORRAS BORONAT, FRANCESC
PONS CASALS, JOSE ORIOL
COMA SALVANS, RICARD
VAREA ANGEL, ANGEL DANIEL
PANELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA

MARCA
MONTESA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
MONTESA
Montesa
MONTESA
GAS GAS
SIN MARCA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
MONTESA
GAS GAS
MONTESA
PUCH
MONTESA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

™
MONTESA
™
MONTESA
MONTESA
MONTESA
SUZUKI
MONTESA
RIEJU

™
BULTACO
RIEJU

SIN MARCA
BULTACO
RIEJU

SIN MARCA
KTM
FANTIC
MONTESA
BULTACO
OSSA
BULTACO
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CATEGORIA TIEMPO DIF.

EVO 02:26'90

EVO 02:29'15 00:02'25
EVO 02:31'95 00:05'05
TT 84 02:32'15 00:05'25
TT 84 02:32'30 00:05'40
TT 84 02:32'40 00:05'50
EVO 02:33'10 00:06'20
TT 90 02:34'70 00:07'80
TT 84 02:35'50 00:08'60
TT 90 02:37'90 00:11'00
TT 90 02:38'75 00:11'85
TT 84 02:39'10 00:12'20
EVO 02:39'90 00:13'00
TT 84 02:39'95 00:13'05
TT 84 02:39'95 00:13'05
TT 90 02:40'25 00:13'35
TT 90 02:41'00 00:14'10
TT 77 02:42'65 00:15'75
TT 90 02:43'40 00:16'50
TT 80 02:43'75 00:16'85
TT 84 02:44'00 00:17'10
TT 80 02:44'60 00:17'70
TT 90 02:45'05 00:18'15
EVO 02:45'25 00:18'35
TT 84 02:45'50 00:18'60
TT 80 02:45'80 00:18'90
TT 77 02:47'40 00:20'50
TT 80 02:47'90 00:21'00
TT 80 02:49'05 00:22'15
TT 77 02:50'25 00:23'35
TT 80 02:51'30 00:24'40
TT 77 02:51'30 00:24'40
TT 84 02:51'70 00:24'80
TT 80 02:51'85 00:24'95
TT 84 02:53'15 00:26'25
TT 90 02:54'55 00:27'65
TT 84 02:54'95 00:28'05
EVO 02:56'40 00:29'50
TT 77 03:02'05 00:35'15
TT 77 03:14'05 00:47'15
TT 77 03:52'75 01:25'85
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